
Week 1- Mock Exams 
Start Monday 02/12/24 Tuesday 03/12/24 Wednesday 04/12/24 Thursday 05/12/24 Friday 06/12/24

Warm Up Sessions 
for AM Exams 08:00 - 8:30 English

KES
HTE
LGY
ZBL
HRE
RHL
EBS
LHX
ECR
MED

HAN01
ANG01
ANG02
ANG04
ANG12
ANG03
ANG11
ANG13
WOO25
ANG14

Maths
ANI THT
MHN 
MMI

CAX01 
WOO4

Science

FMK (triple 
11x1)
MEY (11Y1
KJS (11x3)
CBD (11y3)
ZKT (11x2)
CMY (11x5)
RHY (11y4 
and 5)
BCS (11y2)
RDY (11x4)

HAN23 
HAN21 
CAX21 
CAX23 
ANG23 
ANG22 
WOO-07 
WOO-06 
HAN16 

English 
Literature

KES
LGY
ZBL
HRE
RHL
EBS
LHX
ECR
MED

HAN01
ANG01
ANG02
ANG04
ANG12
ANG03
ANG11
ANG13
WOO25
ANG14

Maths
ANI THT
MHN 
MMI

CAX01 
WOO4

Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30

AM Exams 8:40

GCSE 105 mins
English Literature - 
Paper 1 - Shakespeare & 
the 19th Century

GCSE 90 mins
Mathematics 
Foundation - Paper 1

GCSE 75 mins
Combined Science 
Foundation - Biology 
Paper 1

GCSE
135 
mins

English Literature Paper 2 
- Modern texts & poetry

GCSE 90 mins
Mathematics Foundation Paper 
2

GCSE 90 mins
Mathematics Higher - 
Paper 1

GCSE 75 mins
Combined Science 
Higher - Biology 
Paper 1

GCSE 90 mins Mathematics Higher Paper 2

GCSE 105 mins Biology Foundation - 
Paper 1

GCSE 105 mins Biology Higher - 
Paper 1

Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45

Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45

PM Exams 13:00

GCSE 90 mins Geography - Paper 1 GCSE 105 mins Business - Paper 1 GCSE 55 mins
History - Paper 2 - 
Early Elizabethan 
England

GCSE 75 mins
Physical Education - Paper 
1

GCSE 90 mins
Computer Science - Paper 1 
Computer Systems

L2 90 mins
Retail Business - Paper 
1

GCSE 90 mins
Psychology - Paper 2 - 
Studies & Applications in 
Psychology

GCSE 105 mins
Religious Education - Paper 1 - 
Religions Christianity & Islam

L2 120 mins Health & Social Care - Comp 3: 
Health & Wellbeing

Warm Up Sessions 
for next day PM 

Exam
15:15-16:15 Business - SSH/ARZ - WOO-24 & WOO-28 History

LWD
IAN
TBY

HAN005
HAN003
CAX001

Psychology - IHJ & HMY - WOO14
Computer Science - DRE - WOO22
RE - NKM HAN02

MFL - ADN - WOO4
MFL - GTA - WOO2                
MFL - AEE - WOO5                


