			Week 1- Mock Exams														
	Start	Monday 02/12/24			Tuesday 03/12/24			Wednesday 04/12/24			Thursday 05/12/24			Friday 06/12/24			
Warm Up Sessions for AM Exams	08:00 - 8:30		KES HTE LGY ZBL HRE RHL EBS LHX ECR MED	HAN01 ANG01 ANG02 ANG04 ANG12 ANG03 ANG11 ANG13 WO025 ANG14	Maths	ANI THT MHN MMI	CAX01 WOO4	Science	KJS (11x3) CBD (11y3) ZKT (11x2) CMY (11x5) RHY (11y4 and 5) BCS (11y2)	ANG22 WOO-07 WOO-06 HAN16	English Literature	KES LGY ZBL HRE RHL EBS LHX ECR MED	HAN01 ANG01 ANG02 ANG04 ANG12 ANG03 ANG11 ANG13 WO025 ANG14	Maths	ANI THT MHN MMI	CAX01 WOO4	
		Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30			Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30			Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30		Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30			Registration (Hansard Playground) - 08:30				
AM Exams	8:40	GCSE	105 mins	English Literature - Paper 1 - Shakespeare & the 19th Century	GCSE	90 mins	Mathematics Foundation - Paper 1	GCSE	75 mins	Combined Science Foundation - Biology Paper 1	GCSE	135 mins	English Literature Paper 2 - Modern texts & poetry	GCSE	90 mins	Mathematics Foundation Paper 2	
					GCSE	90 mins	Mathematics Higher - Paper 1	GCSE	75 mins	Combined Science Higher - Biology Paper 1				GCSE	90 mins	Mathematics Higher Paper 2	
								GCSE	105 mins	Biology Foundation - Paper 1							
								GCSE	105 mins	Biology Higher - Paper 1							
		Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45			Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45			Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45			Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45			Lunch for those with PM Exams - 12:15 to 12:45 Registration (Hansard Playground) - 12:45			
PM Exams					GCSE		Business - Paper 1	GCSE		History - Paper 2 -		75 mins	Physical Education - Paper	GCSE	90 mins	Computer Science - Paper 1 Computer Systems	
	13:00				L2	90 mins	Retail Business - Paper 1				GCSE	90 mins	Psychology - Paper 2 - Studies & Applications in Psychology	GCSE		Religions Christianity & Islam	
														L2	120 mins	Health & Social Care - Comp 3: Health & Wellbeing	
Warm Up Sessions for next day PM Exam	15:15-16:15	Business - SSH/ARZ - WOO-24 & WOO-28			History		HAN005 HAN003 CAX001	Psychology - IHJ & HMY - WOO14			Computer Science - DRE - WOO22 RE - NKM HAN02			MFL - ADN - WOO4 MFL - GTA - WOO2 MFL - AEE - WOO5			